
Adelante

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Grillini Gianluca (05/1165) 4 6 4 8 3 7 2 3 4 10 4 4 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 8

Cattabriga Alessandro (05/794) 4 4 4 5 4 11 2 2 4 4 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 9 2 3

Visentini Marcello (05/678) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 12 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 11 2 3

Tangerini Matteo (05/1164) 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 8 4 5 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 12 0 0

Martini Luigi (05/680) 4 4 0 0 4 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 2 3

Grechi Luca (05/1166) 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Bastia Claudio (05/1163) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grillini Gianluca 05/1165 37 75 2,03

Cattabriga Alessandro 05/794 32 52 1,62

Visentini Marcello 05/678 26 48 1,85

Tangerini Matteo 05/1164 23 41 1,78

Martini Luigi 05/680 19 35 1,84

Grechi Luca 05/1166 14 31 2,21

Bastia Claudio 05/1163 9 9 1,00

Cento Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tassinari Claudio (05/1135) 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 9 2 5 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 9

Lazzarini Gian Luca (05/1139) 4 8 4 5 3 3 4 7 2 6 2 2 4 3 4 5 4 10 0 0

Stanzani Mirco (05/1137) 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 5 3 1 4 11 4 10

Mandrioli Valerio (05/1138) 3 5 0 0 4 4 1 0 2 4 2 5 2 0 4 4 3 6 4 6

Ferioli Stefano (05/1257) 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lai Thomas (05/1255) 2 4 2 0 1 1 3 1 2 5 4 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tassinari Ugo (05/1136) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dinelli Margherita (05/1133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tassinari Claudio 05/1135 38 80 2,11

Lazzarini Gian Luca 05/1139 31 49 1,58

Stanzani Mirco 05/1137 26 47 1,81

Mandrioli Valerio 05/1138 25 34 1,36

Ferioli Stefano 05/1257 12 23 1,92

Lai Thomas 05/1255 16 19 1,19

Tassinari Ugo 05/1136 7 9 1,29

Dinelli Margherita 05/1133 5 7 1,40

F.lli Slag

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cattabriga Mosè (05/1224) 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 3 4 8 4 7 3 1 4 6

Pareschi Valerio (05/1223) 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 3 3 6 3 3 4 4 4 10

Ricci Stefania (05/1220) 4 4 4 9 4 3 0 0 2 3 4 3 4 11 2 2 3 2 2 3

Vendramini Lorenzo (05/1222) 4 2 4 3 4 1 4 0 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 5 3 0

Masini Claudio (05/1219) 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 0 3 1 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 2 0

Guerzoni Maurizio (05/1218) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ghedini Angelo (05/1221) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cattabriga Mosè 05/1224 39 51 1,31

Pareschi Valerio 05/1223 30 41 1,37

Ricci Stefania 05/1220 29 40 1,38

Vendramini Lorenzo 05/1222 39 32 0,82

Masini Claudio 05/1219 14 7 0,50

Guerzoni Maurizio 05/1218 3 1 0,33

Ghedini Angelo 05/1221 6 1 0,17

Snoopy Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marchesini William (05/1101) 4 9 4 9 2 6 4 6 2 5 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 12

Fortini Michele (05/1100) 4 8 4 7 2 5 4 7 4 6 4 11 3 3 4 4 2 1 4 3

Langella Vittorio (05/1099) 4 5 4 2 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Dalla Davide (05/764) 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Langone Alessandro (05/1230) 4 7 4 1 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 11 4 1 4 0

Resca Tommaso (05/1294) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 5

Lepre Marco (05/1102) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sovrini Gabriele (05/1291) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benetti  Sara (05/1436) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marchesini William 05/1101 32 75 2,34

Fortini Michele 05/1100 35 55 1,57

Langella Vittorio 05/1099 32 46 1,44

Dalla Davide 05/764 16 30 1,88

Langone Alessandro 05/1230 26 26 1,00

Resca Tommaso 05/1294 14 16 1,14

Lepre Marco 05/1102 0 0 0,00

Sovrini Gabriele 05/1291 0 0 0,00

Benetti  Sara 05/1436 5 0 0,00



Silver Wolves

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Ugo Paolo (05/1053) 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 8

Voltolini Carlo (06/3435) 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 12 4 11 4 8 3 5 4 6 2 5 4 11

Ricci Daniele (05/1080) 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 11 4 11 4 7 3 3 3 6 0 0 4 11

Morara Maurizio (05/1054) 2 1 4 6 4 4 2 4 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 2 4 12

Catallo Luca (05/1143) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 11 3 9 0 0

Grilli Giacomo (05/1079) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 10 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Castagnoli Dario (05/1051) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Savoia Emanuele (05/1055) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0

Ancarani Valter (05/1050) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gualandi Mauro (05/1052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Ugo Paolo 05/1053 40 97 2,42

Voltolini Carlo 06/3435 37 72 1,95

Ricci Daniele 05/1080 34 66 1,94

Morara Maurizio 05/1054 20 32 1,60

Catallo Luca 05/1143 11 29 2,64

Grilli Giacomo 05/1079 12 21 1,75

Castagnoli Dario 05/1051 4 7 1,75

Savoia Emanuele 05/1055 2 4 2,00

Ancarani Valter 05/1050 0 0 0,00

Gualandi Mauro 05/1052 0 0 0,00

SOC-1000

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Resca Pierpaolo (05/1265) 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 6 2 1 4 6 4 8 4 8 3 0 4 4

Vischi Manuel (05/1153) 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 8 3 1 2 0 4 3 4 1

Vergnani Riccardo (05/1155) 2 2 2 3 4 3 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 5 0 0 2 0

Preti Roberto (05/1157) 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 1

Melloni Matteo (05/715) 2 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 4 2 2 1 3 0 2 0

Alberghini Daniele (05/1154) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ravasini Emiliano (05/1151) 0 0 3 3 2 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scardovi Stefano (05/1266) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0

Gubellini Giulia (05/1152) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Campanini Andrea (05/1113) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Resca Pierpaolo 05/1265 37 56 1,51

Vischi Manuel 05/1153 33 30 0,91

Vergnani Riccardo 05/1155 24 21 0,88

Preti Roberto 05/1157 10 8 0,80

Melloni Matteo 05/715 22 6 0,27

Alberghini Daniele 05/1154 5 4 0,80

Ravasini Emiliano 05/1151 9 4 0,44

Scardovi Stefano 05/1266 10 2 0,20

Gubellini Giulia 05/1152 10 1 0,10

Campanini Andrea 05/1113 0 0 0,00


